
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  5	 8:45PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1800m
1	 471	 Oriental World	 60	 [7]	 C Maujean	 8.6%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
2	 325123	 King Capone	 60	 [4]	 K Steyn	 1.4%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
3	 985824	 Mighty Rock	 60	 [1]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
4	 826172	 Gold Pact	 60	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 S B Kotzen	 8.6%
5	 1380	 Bhaltair	 59.5	 [5]	 M V’rensburg	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
6	 829227	 Ninjinsky’s Son	 59.5	 [8]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 G Paddock	 8.1%
7	 534675	 Cruz Giovanni	 58.5	 [6]	 W Agrella	 13.2%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
8	 896575	 Belonje	 57	 [3]	 M Byleveld	 9.2%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%

Race  6	 9:25PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 764258	 Masterful	 62	 [12]	 M V’rensburg	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
2	 412142	 Bell Tower	 60.5	 [2]	 M Byleveld	 9.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.9%
3	 124080	 Always Dancing	 59.5	 [9]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
4	 888936	 Born A Bully	 59.5	 [11]	 T Gould	 8.1%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
5	 585600	 Duology	 59	 [4]	 W Agrella	 13.2%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
6	 944213	 Black Gardenia	 58.5	 [7]	 X Ndlovu	 8.5%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
7	 589600	 Tattooed Rocker	 58	 [10]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.8%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
8	 615275	 Rock The Cot	 57.5	 [6]	 C Maujean	 8.6%	 G Paddock	 8.1%
9	 362680	 Forty Days	 57	 [1]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 M J Robinson	 7.5%
10	539331	 Thomas Tucker	 56.5	 [5]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.9%
11	088800	 Chestnut Wild	 52.5	 [3]	 K Steyn	 1.4%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
12	000909	 Ante Omnia	 52	 [8]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.2%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%

Race  7	 10:03PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 706313	 Sail Smartly	 60	 [6]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
2	 622317	 Divine Law	 60	 [5]	 M Byleveld	 9.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.9%
3	 722127	 Mio Grande	 59.5	 [7]	 X Ndlovu	 8.5%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
4	 289376	 Teofilia	 59	 [1]	 T Gould	 8.1%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
5	 820480	 Chainsaw	 59	 [10]	 C Maujean	 8.6%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
6	 953078	 Jadeed	 58.5	 [3]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.8%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
7	 844403	 Twin Falls	 57.5	 [8]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 S B Kotzen	 8.6%
8	 497777	 Shantytown	 57.5	 [2]	 M V’rensburg	 11.5%	 D J McLachlan	 0.0%
9	 859906	 Adios Gringo	 57	 [4]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.2%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
10	 51475	 On The Scent	 56.5	 [9]	 K Steyn	 1.4%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%

Race  8	 10:40PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 589107	 Western Angel	 61	 [9]	 S Khathi	 4.3%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
2	 842203	 Great Achievement	 60.5	 [12]	 X Ndlovu	 8.5%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
3	 41569	 Lumiere	 59.5	 [10]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
4	 062524	Afleet Flyer	 59.5	 [2]	 M Byleveld	 9.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.9%
5	 218	 Ushanka	 59	 [11]	 W Agrella	 13.2%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
6	 423601	 Natural Jade	 59	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 J P Nel	 16.7%
7	 108349	 Flame Up	 56.5	 [13]	 M V’rensburg	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
8	 578726	 Gimme Katrina	 56.5	 [4]	 C Maujean	 8.6%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
9	 969952	 Honey Suite	 54	 [7]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.2%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
10	413582	 Escape To Vegas	 53	 [6]	 T Gould	 8.1%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.9%
11	076008	 Go Snow Girl Go	 52	 [8]	 K Steyn	 1.4%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
12	538527	 Furla	 52	 [1]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.8%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.9%
13	707470	 Tree Of Life	 52	 [5]	 S Devoy	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%

Race  1	 6:40PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 483242	 Andrea	 60	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
2	 56700	Magnificus	 60	 [7]	 S Khathi	 4.3%	 S B Kotzen	 8.6%
3	 82609	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [2]	 T Gould	 8.1%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
4	 564483	 What A Prince	 60	 [1]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.8%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
5	 69697	 Vibermatic	 60	 [5]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 S B Kotzen	 8.6%
6	 408544	 St Patrick’s Flame	 60	 [6]	 M Byleveld	 9.2%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
7	 900636	 John In Flight	 60	 [4]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.2%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
8	 	 Captain Charger	 60	 [8]	 C Maujean	 8.6%	 T J Laing	 10.3%

Race  2	 7:10PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 445250	 Lady Clementine	 60	 [1]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 G Paddock	 8.1%
2	 393222	 Ascending Heights	 60	 [9]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
3	 766566	 Stylish Icon	 60	 [5]	 K Steyn	 1.4%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
4	 8008	 Lady Of Choice	 60	 [8]	 M V’rensburg	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
5	 7566	 Green Edition	 60	 [3]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.8%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
6	 324370	 Coin Mistress	 60	 [6]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.2%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
7	 755040	 Billi Ann	 60	 [2]	 S Khathi	 4.3%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
8	 007380	 Queen Nitocris	 60	 [7]	 S Devoy	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
9	 00	 Ideal Dancer	 60	 [4]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 S B Kotzen	 8.6%

Race  3	 7:40PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 007365	 Comet Path	 60	 [8]	 K Steyn	 1.4%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
2	 948034	 Bridesmaid Blues	 60	 [2]	 C Maujean	 8.6%	 G Paddock	 8.1%
3	 604903	 Flying Colours	 60	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
4	 563423	 Good Times Roll	 60	 [1]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.8%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
5	 0387	 Terra Creek Girl	 60	 [3]	 M Byleveld	 9.2%	 J P Nel	 16.7%
6	 475023	 Royal Splurge	 60	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
7	 7998	 Annamarie	 60	 [6]	 S Khathi	 4.3%	 M L Turner	 3.8%
8	 000064	 Yes No Maybe	 60	 [7]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%

Race  4	 8:10PM	 ($55,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2400m
1	 130524	 Victory March	 62	 [5]	 S Khathi	 4.3%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
2	 290687	 Blackbeard	 60.5	 [4]	 W Agrella	 13.2%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
3	 100089	 Africa’s Gold	 59	 [8]	 G Cheyne	 20.7%	 A C Greeff	 17.5%
4	 341467	 Sabastian	 57	 [1]	 C Maujean	 8.6%	 G Paddock	 8.1%
5	 749311	 Fiery Fort	 56.5	 [9]	 M V’rensburg	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 6.9%
6	 492438	 Rock Stardom	 54	 [6]	 L Mxothwa	 7.7%	 S B Kotzen	 8.6%
7	 313369	 Tom Tom	 53.5	 [10]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 G Paddock	 8.1%
8	 634628	 The Goon Show	 53.5	 [3]	 M Byleveld	 9.2%	 S B Kotzen	 8.6%
9	 074536	 Awakening	 52	 [7]	 T Gould	 8.1%	 G Paddock	 8.1%
10	307104	 Omaha Tribe	 52	 [11]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.2%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
11	009009	 The Dictator	 52	 [2]	 K Steyn	 1.4%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Andrea    8.Captain Charger    2.Magnificus    4.What A Prince

RACE 2 - 2.Ascending Heights    4.Lady Of Choice    6.Coin Mistress    5.Green Edition

RACE 3 - 3.Flying Colours    6.Royal Splurge    2.Bridesmaid Blues    4.Good Times Roll

RACE 4 - 2.Blackbeard    5.Fiery Fort    1.Victory March    3.Africa’s Gold

RACE 5 - 5.Bhaltair    3.Mighty Rock    1.Oriental World    2.King Capone

RACE 6 - 9.Forty Days    8.Rock The Cot    2.Bell Tower    6.Black Gardenia

RACE 7 - 1.Sail Smartly    7.Twin Falls    10.On The Scent    3.Mio Grande

RACE 8 - 3.Lumiere    8.Gimme Katrina    2.Great Achievement    7.Flame Up

FAIRVIEW (TURF TRACK)
2700m near oval. Races up to 1200m 
straight course, beyond 1200m clockwise 
round turn with 800m run-in. High-number 
draws best in races down the straight 
(mostly downhill), low numbers favoured 
over 1400m and 1600m.
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顶级南非赛事
®

第 8场	 10:40PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 589107	 西方天使	Western Angel	 61	 [9]	 卡狄亚	 4.3%	GD史密	 6.9%
2	 842203	 好目标	 Great Achievement	 60.5	 [12]	纳洛维	 8.5%	格林福	17.5%
3	 41569	 露米尔	 Lumiere	 59.5	 [10]	卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
4	 062524	 阿富力	 Afleet Flyer	 59.5	 [2]	 白理辉	 9.2%	麦肯希	 5.9%
5	 218	 优善卡	 Ushanka	 59	 [11]	亚格拉	 13.2%	布明娜	10.6%
6	 423601	 天然玉	 Natural Jade	 59	 [3]	 麦都华	 7.7%	纳尔	 16.7%
7	 108349	 大火	 Flame Up	 56.5	 [13]	李诚邦	 11.5%	GD史密	 6.9%
8	 578726	 卡特利纳	Gimme Katrina	 56.5	 [4]	 莫吉恩	 8.6%	莱塔拉	10.3%
9	 969952	 甜蜜之家	Honey Suite	 54	 [7]	 伯盖利	 2.2%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
10	 413582	 华丽逃亡	Escape To Vegas	 53	 [6]	 古尔德	 8.1%	麦肯希	 5.9%
11	 076008	 雪女	 Go Snow Girl Go	 52	 [8]	 史蒂	 1.4%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
12	 538527	 福尔拉	 Furla	 52	 [1]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.8%	麦肯希	 5.9%
13	 707470	 树哲	 Tree Of Life	 52	 [5]	 狄维	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%

第 1场	 6:40PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 483242	 安德丽娅	Andrea	 60	 [3]	 卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
2	 56700	 万能大帝	Magnificus	 60	 [7]	 卡狄亚	 4.3%	科特珍	 8.6%
3	 82609	 地下情	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [2]	 古尔德	 8.1%	格林福	17.5%
4	 564483	 大王子	 What A Prince	 60	 [1]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.8%	GD史密	 6.9%
5	 69697	 风尚	 Vibermatic	 60	 [5]	 麦都华	 7.7%	科特珍	 8.6%
6	 408544	 圣派特	 St Patrick’s Flame	 60	 [6]	 白理辉	 9.2%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
7	 900636	 约翰	 John In Flight	 60	 [4]	 伯盖利	 2.2%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
8	 	  马　　名	Captain Charger	 60	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 8.6%	莱塔拉	10.3%

第 2场	 7:10PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--2000公尺

1	 445250	 克莱曼婷	Lady Clementine	 60	 [1]	 威伯	 1.6%	帕多克	 8.1%
2	 393222	 冲高高	 Ascending Heights	 60	 [9]	 卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
3	 766566	 时尚模范	Stylish Icon	 60	 [5]	 史蒂	 1.4%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
4	 8008	 天命真女	Lady Of Choice	 60	 [8]	 李诚邦	 11.5%	GD史密	 6.9%
5	 7566	 绿化版	 Green Edition	 60	 [3]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.8%	GD史密	 6.9%
6	 324370	 钱小姐	 Coin Mistress	 60	 [6]	 伯盖利	 2.2%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
7	 755040	 比利安	 Billi Ann	 60	 [2]	 卡狄亚	 4.3%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
8	 007380	 妮托女王	Queen Nitocris	 60	 [7]	 狄维	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
9	 00	 舞王	 Ideal Dancer	 60	 [4]	 麦都华	 7.7%	科特珍	 8.6%

第 3场	 7:40PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1400公尺

1	 007365	 流星道	 Comet Path	 60	 [8]	 史蒂	 1.4%	GD史密	 6.9%
2	 948034	 伴娘	 Bridesmaid Blues	 60	 [2]	 莫吉恩	 8.6%	帕多克	 8.1%
3	 604903	 高分	 Flying Colours	 60	 [5]	 卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
4	 563423	 好时光	 Good Times Roll	 60	 [1]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.8%	GD史密	 6.9%
5	 0387	 小泰拉	 Terra Creek Girl	 60	 [3]	 白理辉	 9.2%	纳尔	 16.7%
6	 475023	 王牌马	 Royal Splurge	 60	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.5%	GD史密	 6.9%
7	 7998	 安娜玛丽	Annamarie	 60	 [6]	 卡狄亚	 4.3%	特纳	 3.8%
8	 000064	 不确定	 Yes No Maybe	 60	 [7]	 麦都华	 7.7%	卡尼斯	 3.8%

第 4场	 8:10PM	 ($55,000)	 					    费威	--2400公尺

1	 130524	 冠军队	 Victory March	 62	 [5]	 卡狄亚	 4.3%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
2	 290687	 黑胡子	 Blackbeard	 60.5	 [4]	 亚格拉	 13.2%	布明娜	10.6%
3	 100089	 非洲黄金	Africa’s Gold	 59	 [8]	 卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
4	 341467	 赛巴斯蒂	Sabastian	 57	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 8.6%	帕多克	 8.1%
5	 749311	 火爆特工	Fiery Fort	 56.5	 [9]	 李诚邦	 11.5%	GD史密	 6.9%
6	 492438	 星星石	 Rock Stardom	 54	 [6]	 麦都华	 7.7%	科特珍	 8.6%
7	 313369	 东东	 Tom Tom	 53.5	 [10]	威伯	 1.6%	帕多克	 8.1%
8	 634628	 古恩秀	 The Goon Show	 53.5	 [3]	 白理辉	 9.2%	科特珍	 8.6%
9	 074536	 觉醒	 Awakening	 52	 [7]	 古尔德	 8.1%	帕多克	 8.1%
10	 307104	 欧玛哈	 Omaha Tribe	 52	 [11]	伯盖利	 2.2%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
11	 009009	 独裁者	 The Dictator	 52	 [2]	 史蒂	 1.4%	卡尼斯	 3.8%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 5场	 8:45PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1800公尺

1	 471	 东方世界	Oriental World	 60	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 8.6%	莱塔拉	10.3%
2	 325123	 卡珀尼王	King Capone	 60	 [4]	 史蒂	 1.4%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
3	 985824	 无敌巨石	Mighty Rock	 60	 [1]	 卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
4	 826172	 金色气派	Gold Pact	 60	 [2]	 麦都华	 7.7%	科特珍	 8.6%
5	 1380	 巴尔泰	 Bhaltair	 59.5	 [5]	 李诚邦	 11.5%	GD史密	 6.9%
6	 829227	 尼金之子	Ninjinsky’s Son	 59.5	 [8]	 威伯	 1.6%	帕多克	 8.1%
7	 534675	 乔万尼	 Cruz Giovanni	 58.5	 [6]	 亚格拉	 13.2%	布明娜	10.6%
8	 896575	 碧龙杰	 Belonje	 57	 [3]	 白理辉	 9.2%	布明娜	10.6%

第 6场	 9:25PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1400公尺

1	 764258	 力量满满	Masterful	 62	 [12]	李诚邦	 11.5%	GD史密	 6.9%
2	 412142	 贝尔塔	 Bell Tower	 60.5	 [2]	 白理辉	 9.2%	麦肯希	 5.9%
3	 124080	 一直跳舞	Always Dancing	 59.5	 [9]	 卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
4	 888936	 天生霸王	Born A Bully	 59.5	 [11]	古尔德	 8.1%	GD史密	 6.9%
5	 585600	 双面理论	Duology	 59	 [4]	 亚格拉	 13.2%	布明娜	10.6%
6	 944213	 黑栀子花	Black Gardenia	 58.5	 [7]	 纳洛维	 8.5%	格林福	17.5%
7	 589600	 摇滚纹身	Tattooed Rocker	 58	 [10]	丁潘雅-1.5	 4.8%	GD史密	 6.9%
8	 615275	 摇滚小屋	Rock The Cot	 57.5	 [6]	 莫吉恩	 8.6%	帕多克	 8.1%
9	 362680	 四十天	 Forty Days	 57	 [1]	 麦都华	 7.7%	罗秉珅	 7.5%
10	 539331	 汤姆塔克	Thomas Tucker	 56.5	 [5]	 威伯	 1.6%	麦肯希	 5.9%
11	 088800	 野栗子	 Chestnut Wild	 52.5	 [3]	 史蒂	 1.4%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
12	 000909	 翁尼亚	 Ante Omnia	 52	 [8]	 伯盖利	 2.2%	卡尼斯	 3.8%

第 7场	 10:03PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 706313	 航海学家	Sail Smartly	 60	 [6]	 卓利	 20.7%	格林福	17.5%
2	 622317	 圣约	 Divine Law	 60	 [5]	 白理辉	 9.2%	麦肯希	 5.9%
3	 722127	 缪格兰蒂	Mio Grande	 59.5	 [7]	 纳洛维	 8.5%	格林福	17.5%
4	 289376	 缇菲利雅	Teofilia	 59	 [1]	 古尔德	 8.1%	格林福	17.5%
5	 820480	 电锯大王	Chainsaw	 59	 [10]	莫吉恩	 8.6%	莱塔拉	10.3%
6	 953078	 佳迪	 Jadeed	 58.5	 [3]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.8%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
7	 844403	 特温福斯	Twin Falls	 57.5	 [8]	 麦都华	 7.7%	科特珍	 8.6%
8	 497777	 善蒂小镇	Shantytown	 57.5	 [2]	 李诚邦	 11.5%	麦奇兰	 0.0%
9	 859906	 格林哥	 Adios Gringo	 57	 [4]	 伯盖利	 2.2%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
10	 51475	 迷人香	 On The Scent	 56.5	 [9]	 史蒂	 1.4%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.安德丽娅    8.充电队长    2.万能大帝    4.大王子

第 2场 - 2.冲高高      4.天命真女    6.钱小姐      5.绿化版

第 3场 - 3.高分        6.王牌马      2.伴娘        4.好时光

第 4场 - 2.黑胡子      5.火爆特工    1.冠军队      3.非洲黄金

第 5场 - 5.巴尔泰      3.无敌巨石    1.东方世界    2.卡珀尼王

第 6场 - 9.四十天      8.摇滚小屋    2.贝尔塔      6.黑栀子花

第 7场 - 1.航海学家    7.特温福斯    10.迷人香     3.缪格兰蒂

第 8场 - 3.露米尔      8.卡特利纳    2.好目标      7.大火

14-02-2020 (星期五)


